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光纤适用距离

* 非IEEE标准长度，只适合在有限制性条件下使用。

IEEE802.3 10GBase-SR(850nm)

IEEE802.3 10GBase-LR(1310nm)

IEEE802.3 10GBase-ER(1550nm)

IEEE802.3 10GBase-LX4(1310nm)

IEEE802.3 40GBase-SR4(850nm)

De facto standard(Not IEEE802.3) 
40GBase-eSR4(850nm)
IEEE802.3 40GBase-SWDM4 (850nm、
880nm、910nm、940nm)
IEEE802.3 40GBase-LR4CWDM (1271nm、
1291nm、1311nm、1331nm)

IEEE802.3 40GBase-LR4PSM(1310nm)

IEEE802.3 40GBase-PLR4(1310nm)

IEEE802.3 100GBase-SR4(850nm)

IEEE802.3 100GBase-SR10(850nm)

IEEE802.3 100GBase-SWDM4 (850nm、
880nm、910nm、940nm)

IEEE802.3 100GBase-PSM4(1310nm)

IEEE802.3 100GBase-LR4(4λ*1310nm)

IEEE802.3 100GBase-ER4 (1295nm、
1300nm、1304nm、1309nm)

IEEE802.3 100GBase-ZR(1550nm)

IEEE802.3bs 400GBase-SR16(850nm)

IEEE802.3cm 400GBase-SR8(850nm)

IEEE802.3cm 400GBase-SR4.2(850nm、910nm)

BiDi MSA 400GBidi-4.2(850nm、910nm)

IEEE802.3bs 400GBase-DR4(1310nm)

IEEE802.3bs 400GBase-FR8(8λ*1310nm)

IEEE802.3bs 400GBase-LR8(8λ*1310nm)

CWDM8MSA 400GBase-CWDM8(8λ*1310nm)

IEEE802.3cu 400GBase-FR4(4λ*1310nm)

IEEE802.3cu 400GBase-LR4-6(4λ*1310nm)

IEEE802.3cn 400GBase-ER8(8λ*1310nm)

IEEE802.3cw 400GBase-ZR(1550nm)
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 网络协议
光纤类型 波长 

数
光纤
对数

OS2
Singlemode 

(9/125)

OM3
Multimode 
(50/125)

OM4
Multimode 
(50/125)

OM5
Multimode 
(50/125)


